Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Uriin

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz

CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16WP KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR 3200MHz
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (2x8G)

DDR5 6000Mhz CL36 KF560C36BBE2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST 1x16G

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x8G

Marka

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

17,68

29,64

78,00

78,00

81,12

89,44

91,52

92,56

92,56

102,96

111,28

119,60

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 CL36 6000MHz DIMM KF560C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 UDIMM Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G60C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM Ram(Bellek)

32GB KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR
BEAST 1x32G

32GB DDR5 CL36 6400 KF564C32BBE-32TR KINGSTON
BEAST BLACK 1x32G

32GB DDR5 CL30 6000MT/s KF560C30BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x16G

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G700C32K)

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

161,20

161,20

166,40

166,40

182,00

184,34

186,68

189,28

190,32

196,56

196,56

198,64

200,98

200,98

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF PVER548G66C34KT
48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram
(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7200MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7400MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G740C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G76C36K)

32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x16G

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 8200MHz
CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

205,66

206,96

206,96

212,94

212,94

218,66

218,66

223,60

224,64

230,62

230,62

230,62

252,72

260,00

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usD



Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz

CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVXR548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 8200MHz

CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5

16GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

64GB

8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

DDR4 5600MHz CL36 KF556C36BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST RGB 2x32G

KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-
64TR 2x32G

KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/ CL30 KF560C30BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

KINGS DDR5 6000Mhz CL30 KF560C30BBEAK2-64TR
KINGSTON BEAST 2x32G

DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST
2X32G

DDR5 CL36 KF564C32BBEAK2-64TR KINGSTON BEAST
RGB 2x32

128GB USB3.2 DTXS/128GB Exodia S KINGSTON

BLACK+TURQUOISE

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON
SODIMM

8GB DDR4 3200MHZ SODIMM KVR3252258/8 KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S6/8 KINGSTON

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

277,68

277,94

308,88

358,80

358,80

384,80

394,16

404,56

414,96

6,23

18,20

18,72

19,76

21,84

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usb

usD

usb

usDb

usD



8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/8WP KINGSTON

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S22D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 5600MHz CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS6-8 KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

22,88

25,48

26,00

28,08

31,20

32,24

33,28

37,44

39,52

41,29

46,80

47,84

50,96

56,16

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS416G320C6)

32GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32 KINGSTON
1x32G

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5200MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G52C36)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G56C38W)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16 KINGSTON
1x16G

32GB DDR4 (CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

58,24

59,28

61,36

61,36

62,40

67,60

71,24

78,00

80,08

83,20

84,24

86,32

93,34

93,60

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb



Patriot Viper Steel RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR432G320C8)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G60C30)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

64GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR KINGSTON

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G56C38W)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6800MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G680C34K)

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G600C30K)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 4800MHz
CL40 SODIMM Ram (PSD516G480081S)

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

95,68

95,94

96,72

98,80

106,08

130,00

140,40

141,96

184,34

193,96

202,80

220,48

325,00

62,92

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb



Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram (PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD432G32002S)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6600MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G660C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3600MHz CL18
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G360C8)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL16
Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G320C6)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD516G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G52C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G56C36)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD416G320081S)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL22 Ram (Bellek) (PSD416G32002)

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS416G320C6K)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

5+

86,32

106,08

190,32

190,32

199,68

30,94

31,20

34,32

40,04

48,88

49,92

49,92

52,00

52,00

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb



Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 4800MHz
CL40 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G48002S)

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 3200MHz
CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS432G320C6K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7400MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G740C36K)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 96GB (2x48GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER596G60C42KW)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G600C30K)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

70,20

76,96

99,84

104,00

143,52

158,08

187,98

189,28

286,00

333,32

336,96

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD



